
Date Day Presenter Moderator
01.10.2025 Wednesday
02.10.2025 Thursday

Morning Tutorial - ABG Dr. Sariga

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Mahesh
04.10.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's

06.10.2025 Monday Seminar Pulmonary Embolism Dr. Livia

Dr. Sinchu All PG's
All PG's All Faculty

08.10.2025 Wednesday
Morning      
Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Orphan Lung 
diseases

Dr. Samuel

09.10.2025 Thursday Dr. Naveen

Morning Tutorial - ARDS Dr. Ilamparithi

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Ahamed
11.10.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's
13.10.2025 Monday Seminar AI in respiratory medicine Dr. Mahesh

Dr. Sinchu All PG's
All PG's All Faculty

15.10.2025 Wednesday
Morning      
Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Sarcoidosis and HP Dr. Sariga

16.10.2025 Thursday Dr. Samuel
Morning Tutorial - Pulmonary Vascular Dr. Naveen
Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Arun Kumar

18.10.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's
20.10.2025 Monday

Dr. Thannushree All PG's
All PG's All Faculty

22.10.2025 Wednesday
Morning      
Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Eosinophilic lung 
diseases

Dr. Livia

23.10.2025 Thursday Dr. Mahesh
Morning Tutorial - HAP, VAP, CAP Dr. Samuel
Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Ilamparithi

25.10.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's
27.10.2025 Monday Seminar NTM Dr. Sariga

Dr. Sibi All PG's
All PG's All Faculty

29.10.2025 Wednesday
Morning      
Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Drug induced lung 
diseaes

Dr. Samuel

30.10.2025 Thursday Dr. Livia
Morning Tutorial - NTEP guidelines Dr. Mahesh
Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Naveen

CME
Lecture class - Respiratory Failure

Tuesday07.10.2025

Holiday

Grand rounds / Journal Club

31.10.2025 Friday

Grand rounds / Journal Club

24.10.2025 Friday

E-Log Book Review

28.10.2025 Tuesday
Lecture class - NIV & HFNC
CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

17.10.2025 Friday

E-Log Book Review

21.10.2025 Tuesday
Lecture class - GINA Guidelines
CME

E-Log Book Review

14.10.2025 Tuesday
Lecture class - Pulmonary HTN
CME

Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences
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Teaching Program

Grand rounds / Journal Club

10.10.2025 Friday

03.10.2025 Friday

E-Log Book Review

Holiday
Holiday


